2022 5A
METRO REGIONALS

October 20%™, 2022 @ Littleton High School

Performance Schedule

Band

Rangeview
Chaparral
ThunderRidge
Arvada West
Ralston Valley
Arapahoe
Mountain Vista

Dinner Break

Rock Canyon
Castle View
Douglas County
Chatfield
Legend

Cherry Creek
Lakewood

Exhibition: CU Drumline

Awards/Drum Major Retreat

Performance Time

4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM

5:45-6:15 PM

6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM
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