

October 20th, 2022 @ Littleton High School

Performance Schedule

Band	Performance Time
Rangeview	4:00 PM
Chaparral	4:15 PM
ThunderRidge	4:30 PM
Arvada West	4:45 PM
Ralston Valley	5:00 PM
Arapahoe	5:15 PM
Mountain Vista	5:30 PM
Dinner Break	5:45-6:15 PM
Rock Canyon	6:15 PM
Castle View	6:30 PM
Douglas County	6:45 PM
Chatfield	7:00 PM
Legend	7:15 PM
Cherry Creek	7:30 PM
Lakewood	7:45 PM
Exhibition: CU Drumline	8:00 PM
Awards/Drum Major Retreat	8:15 PM